Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Bank Name:

[7] print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

[T Exciude Voided Checks

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

7] Exclude Manual Checks

05/01/2020 - 05/31/2020 Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[ include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
676681 05/01/2020 1130 BUZZARD LIVESTOCK V841167 2160.000.000.460200.398 FAIR CONTRACT SVCS $2,600.00
TRANSPORTATION LLC

Check Total: $2,600.00

676682 05/01/2020 1130 S & F CLEANING SERVICES V746944 1000.000.180.411201.398 GEN ANNEX JANITOR SVC $2,600.00
Check Total: $2,600.00

676683 05/01/2020 1131 HURLEY, LORETTA V855552 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN EAC CONTRACTS $2,200.00
Check Total: $2,200.00

676684 05/08/2020 1132 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V76687 1000.000.120.410540.200 GEN TREAS SUPPLIES ($5.16)
676684 05/08/2020 1132 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V76687 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $230.22
676684 05/08/2020 1132 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V76687 1000.000.200.410300.200 GEN JP SUPPLIES $502.52
676684 05/08/2020 1132 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V76687 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $404.83
676684 05/08/2020 1132 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V76687 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $80.87
Check Total: $1,213.28

676685 05/08/2020 1132 4-H COUNCIL V439803 2140.000.500.431100.330 FFA 4H NOXIQUS WEED $100.00

DISPLAY

Check Total: $100.00

676686 05/08/2020 1132 ACE HARDWARE V334850 1000.000.140.411200.224 GEN FAC JANITOR SUPPLY $58.06
676686 05/08/2020 1132 ACE HARDWARE V334850 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $17.35
676686 05/08/2020 1132 ACE HARDWARE V334850 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $52.84
676686 05/08/2020 1132 ACE HARDWARE V334850 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $35.23
676686 05/08/2020 1132  ACE HARDWARE V334850 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $17.36
676686 05/08/2020 1132 ACE HARDWARE V334850 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR REP/MAINT SUPPLIES $62.97
Check Total: $243.81

676687 05/08/2020 1132 ACE ROOFING LLC 1164127 1000.000.180.411201.366 REPAIR LEAKS IN ANNEX $852.75
Check Total: $852.75

676688 05/08/2020 1132 ALL WEATHER INC 6540520 2170.000.000.430300.360 AWT - NADIN ANNUAL FEE $600.00
Check Total: $600.00

676689 05/08/2020 1132 BIG TIMBER PIONEER 046261 1000.000.130.410600.200 NOTICE OF TRUST ELECTION $136.00

LEGALS
Printed:  056/29/2020 10:59:04 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.1.12 Page: 1



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2018-2020

Bank Name:

(] Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

7] Exciude Voided Checks

Date Range: 05/01/2020 - 05/31/2020
Voucher Range:

[7] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
676689 05/08/2020 1132 BIG TIMBER PIONEER 046344 1000.000.160.440100.200 GEN SANITARIAN SUPPLY $48.00
676689 05/08/2020 1132 BIG TIMBER PIONEER 046344 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD INVITATION TO BID $144.00
676689 05/08/2020 1132 BIG TIMBER PIONEER 046344 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE $96.00

Check Total: $424.00

676690 05/08/2020 1132  BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 49760, 49759 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $157.94

CONTRACT

Check Total: $157.94

676691 05/08/2020 1132 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V484122 1000.000.140.411200.340 GEN FAC CITY SVCS $264.36
676691  05/08/2020 1132 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V484122 1000.000.180.411201.340 GEN ANNEX CITY SVCS $704.40
676691 05/08/2020 1132 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V484122 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $94.70
676691 05/08/2020 1132 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V484122 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $243.92
676691 05/08/2020 1132 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V484122 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $31.94
676691 05/08/2020 1132 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V484122 2800.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $239.84
Check Total: $1,579.16

676692 05/08/2020 1132 COMFORTABLE HOME 358 2110.000.300.430200.200 CLEANING $144.00
676692 05/08/2020 1132 COMFORTABLE HOME 358 2130.000.300.430200.200 CLEANING $96.00
Check Total: $240.00

676693 05/08/2020 1132 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 1279 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $80.00
Check Total: $80.00

676694 05/08/2020 1132 ELECTIONS SYSTEMS 1132495 1000.000.130.410600.200 BALLOTS $1,230.25
676694 05/08/2020 1132 ELECTIONS SYSTEMS 1132905, 1133019 1000.000.130.410600.200 BALLOTS & SHIPPING $3,535.82
Check Total: $4,766.07

676695 05/08/2020 1132 FJARE, CHERI V8668 1000.000.130.410600.399 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $55.25
Check Total: $55.25

676696 05/08/2020 1132 FLOYD'S TRUCK CENTER V514463 2110.000.300.430200.232 TAPE KNOB SWITCH $83.78
676696 05/08/2020 1132 FLOYD'S TRUCK CENTER V514463 2130.000.300.430200.230 TAPE KNOB SWITCH $55.85
Check Total: $139.63

676697 05/08/2020 1132 FORT THE V2881 2170.000.000.430300.200 AIRPORT FUEL $37.24
Check Total: $37.24

676698 05/08/2020 1132 GALLES FILTERS P985013-01 2110.000.300.430200.232 BOLT NUT FUEL ELEMENT $84.25
676698 05/08/2020 1132 GALLES FILTERS P95013-01 2130.000.300.430200.230 BOLT NUT FUEL ELEMENT $56.16
Check Total: $140.41

Printed:  05/29/2020 10:59:04 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.1.12 Page: 2



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

(] print Employee Vendor Names

[7] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 05/01/2020 - 05/31/2020

Voucher Range:
71 Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[ include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
676699 05/08/2020 1132 GENERAL DISTRIBUTING 00871169 2110.000.300.430200.232 LIQUID N2 DEWERS $33.66
COMPANY
676699  05/08/2020 1132 GENERAL DISTRIBUTING 00871169 2130.000.300.430200.230 LIQUID N2 DEWERS $22.44
COMPANY

Check Total: $56.10

676700 05/08/2020 1132 GENERAL FUND - DES RENT V671363 1000.000.250.420600.531 GEN CIVIL DEF RENT $500.00
Check Total: $500.00

676701 05/08/2020 1132 GRANITE TCS 4288 2250.000.000.411000.212 PLAN MAJ PURCH $337.71
676701 05/08/2020 1132 GRANITE TCS 4288 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $192.50
Check Total: $530.21

676702 05/08/2020 1132 HANSON DEBBIE V494761 1000.000.130.410600.399 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $58.70
Check Total: $58.70

676703  05/08/2020 1132 HEADFRAME SPIRITS 1321084 1000.000.600.411800.200 HAND SANI SHIPPING $34.63
Check Total: $34.63

676704 05/08/2020 1132 HUFFMAN LOIS V839801 1000.000.130.410600.399 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $50.65
Check Total: $50.65

676705 (05/08/2020 1132 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V564217 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $188.64
676705 05/08/2020 1132  INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V564217 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $15.53
676705 05/08/2020 1132 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V564217 2340.000.000.420400.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $33.28
Check Total: $237.45

676706 05/08/2020 1132 KING MARC V454568 2290.000.000.450400.370 EXT SVC TRAVEL $200.10
Check Total: $200.10

676707 05/08/2020 1132 KLJ 10136140 4008.000.000.430300.936 ADMIN & OBSERVATION $175.46
Check Total: $175.46

676708 05/08/2020 1132 LN CURTIS AND SONS INV384402 2340.000.000.420400.226 WILDLAND RESCUE GOGGLE $960.00
Check Total: $960.00

676709 05/08/2020 1132 MADISON TOOLS V914822 2110.000.300.430200.229 BIG SET AND DOUBLE OPEN $88.26

WRENCH
876709 05/08/2020 1132 MADISON TOOLS V914822 2130.000.300.430200.229 BIT SET AND DOUBLE OPEN $58.84
WRENCH

Check Total: $147.10

676710 05/08/2020 1132 MIDWAY RENTAL V649322 2130.000.300.430200.400 BRIDGE BLDG MATERIALS $280.50
Check Total: $280.50

Printed:  05/29/2020 10:59:04 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.1.12 Page: 3



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Bank Name:

[} print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

(] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 05/01/2020 - 05/31/2020

Voucher Range:
{1 Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
676711  05/08/2020 1132 ngggNA WEED CONTROL V592655 2140.000.500.431100.330 DONATION TO ED TRAILER $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
676712 05/08/2020 1132 MSU EXTENSION SERVICE -2 Vg78703 2290.000.000.450400.398 EXT SYC CONTRACTED SVCS $2,555.32
Check Total: $2,555.32
676713 05/08/2020 1132 MT BIOLOGICAL WEED 37152 2140.000.500.431100.220 DONATION $200.00
CONTROL PROJECT
Check Total: $200.00
676714 05/08/2020 1132 NORTHWEST INDUSTRIAL 1534220 2410.000.300.430200.232 TRANSPORT TIEDOWN $164.65
SUPPLY CHAIN AND PIPE WRENCH
676714 05/08/2020 1132 NORTHWEST INDUSTRIAL 1534220 2130.000.300.430200.230 TRASPORT TIEDOWN CHAIN $109.77
SUPPLY AND PIPE WRENCH
Check Total: $274.42
676715 05/08/2020 1132 PETTY CASH SWEET GRASS CO V684854 1000.000.130.410600.200 PRIMARY BALLOT MAILING $1,109.98
676715  05/08/2020 1132 PETTY CASH SWEET GRASS CO V814287 2300.000.240.420100.200 VEHICLE REG $22.66
Check Total: $1,132.64
676716  05/08/2020 1132 RAUP CHARLES V438240 2830.000.000.430840.317 JUNK VEH DISPOSAL SVC $870.00
Check Total: $870.00
676717 05/08/2020 1132 RC AUTOBODY 7951 2300.000.240.420100.233 COLLISSION REPAIR SHERIFF $9,695.85
Check Total: $9,695.85
676718 05/08/2020 1132 REMBOLD RANDY D 75 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $105.00
676718 05/08/2020 1132 REMBOLD RANDY D 75 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC CONTRACTS $185.00
676718 05/08/2020 1132 REMBOLD RANDY D 75 1000.000.180.411201.360 GEN ANNEX MAINT $135.00
Check Total; $425.00
676719  05/08/2020 1132 REPUBLIC SERVICES #892 0892-000859756 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $15.50
Check Total: $15.50
676720 05/08/2020 1132 STATE OF MONTANA DEPT OF V163964 4308.000.000.430243.932 TSEP OLD BOULDER BRIDGE $3,000.00
Check Total: $3,000.00
676721 05/08/2020 1132 STENSAAS, SHEILA V793518 1000.000.130.410600.399 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $51.80
Check Total: $51.80
676723  05/08/2020 1132 SWEET GRASS TIRE V384365 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $45.57
876723  05/08/2020 1132 SWEET GRASS TIRE V384365 2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW ENF VEHICLE $688.00
676723 05/08/2020 1132 SWEET GRASS TIRE V384365 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP MAINT $1,500.08
Printed: 05/29/2020 10:59:04 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.1.12 Page: 4



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

HBank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

] Print Employee Vendor Names

Voucher Range:
[} Exclude Manual Checks

{1 exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 05/01/2020 - 05/31/2020

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

] tnclude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount

676723 05/08/2020 1132 SWEET GRASS TIRE V384365 2900.000.300.430200.230 PILT ROAD REPAIR/MAINT $395.53
Check Total: $2,629.18

676724 05/08/2020 1132 TERRELL S OFFICE MACHINES 393621 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $179.89

CONTRACT

Check Total: $179.89

676725 05/08/2020 1132 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-293239 1000.000.180.411201.397 GEN ANNEX CSA CONTRACT $150.00
Check Total: $150.00

676726 05/08/2020 1132 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V682545 1000.000.180.411201.366 GEN ANNEX BLDG REPAIR $24.87
676726 05/08/2020 1132 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V682545 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $43.69
676726 05/08/2020 1132 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V682545 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $29.13
676726 05/08/2020 1132 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V682545 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $70.87
Check Total: $168.56

676727 05/08/2020 1132 WEX BANK 65250602 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $56.19
676727 05/08/2020 1132 WEX BANK 65250602 1000.000.180.411201.200 GENX ANNEX SUPPLIES $56.19
676727 05/08/2020 1132 WEX BANK 65250602 2110.000.300.430200.231 ROAD FUEL & OIL $1,106.29
676727 05/08/2020 1132 WEX BANK 65250602 2130.000.300.430200.231 BRIDGE FUEL & OIL $215.11
676727 05/08/2020 1132 WEX BANK 65250602 2240.000.000.430900.231 CEMETERY FUEL & OIL $56.19
676727 05/08/2020 1132 WEX BANK 65250602 2300.000.240.420100.231 LAW ENF FUEL & OIL $1,682.93
676727 05/08/2020 1132 WEX BANK 65250602 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRE FUEL & OIL $250.08
676727 05/08/2020 1132 WEX BANK 65250602 2820.000.300.430200.231 GAS TAX FUND $1,751.61
Check Total: $5,174.59

676728 05/08/2020 1132 YELLOWSTONE FEED V469427 2110.000.300.430200.200 WOOD DRIVE POSTS $147.35

STAPLES PLIERS

676728 05/08/2020 1132 YELLOWSTONE FEED V469427 2290.000.000.450400.200 EXT SVC SUPPLIES $123.75
Check Total: $271.10

676729 05/08/2020 1133 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V134335 1000.000.400.411300.340 GEN COMM TINCAN $83.46
676729 05/08/2020 1133 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V134335 2340.000.000.420400.341 FIRE MCLEOD UTILITIES $32.03
Check Total: $115.49

676730 05/08/2020 1133 STEPHENS JOYCE V691648 1000.000.130.410600.399 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $49.50
Check Total: $49.50

676731 05/13/2020 1135 STEPHENS AUTO V590709 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $6.06
Printed:  05/29/2020 10:59:04 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.1.12 Page: 5



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

7] Print Employee Vendor Names

[} Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 05/01/2020 - 05/31/2020
Voucher Range:

[T Exciude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Doliar Limit:

Check
$0.00

{1 Include Mon Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
676731 05/13/2020 1135 STEPHENS AUTO V590709 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $1,113.48
676731 05/13/2020 1135 STEPHENS AUTO V590709 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $742.32
676731 05/13/2020 1135 STEPHENS AUTO V580709 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $441.19

Check Total: $2,303.05

676732  05/14/2020 1136 BALCO UNIFORM CO.INC. V463344 20918.000.000.420100.212 ARMOR CARRIER $919.44
Check Total: $919.44

676733 05/14/2020 1136 BEARTOOTH ELECTRIC V126507 1000.000.400.411301.340 GEN COMM GRYCLF $233.38

COOPERATIVE

Check Total: $233.38

676734 05/14/2020 1136  BIG TIMBER PIONEER 046175 2300.000.240.420100.390 HELP AD $168.00
Check Total: $168.00

676735 05/14/2020 1136 BUTTE AUTO LLC V225802 4009.000.240.420100.944 DEPUTY RIG $31,425.00
Check Total: $31,425.00

676736 05/14/2020 1136 CONNERS CONCRETE 21910 2110.000.300.430200.427 ROAD CATTLEGUARDS $96.00
Check Total: $96.00

676737 05/14/2020 1136 CR MOBILE REPAIR LLC 274-2 2340.000.000.420400.230 F-9 SERVICE INSPECT $357.59
676737 05/14/2020 1136 CR MOBILE REPAIR LLC 277-1 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE 1 SERVICE INSPECT $751.50
Check Total: $1,109.08

676738 05/14/2020 1136 DRINGMAN, CONNOR V183247 2710.000.240.420100.740 RESERVE AWARD $1,000.00
Check Total: $1,000.00

676739  05/14/2020 1136 g/gb%gw COUNTY DETENTION V665010 2300.000.240.420230.200 LAW ENF PRISONER CARE $33.97
676739 05/14/2020 1136 gg&ﬁglﬂ COUNTY DETENTION V6865010 2300.000.240.420230.392 LAW ENF PRISONER BOARD $525.00
Check Total: $558.97

676740 05/14/2020 1136 INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS FIRE DEPT 2340.000.000.420400.230 TRANS 5 GAL KIT FILTER $251.54
Check Total: $251.54

676741 05/14/2020 1136 IRON MOUNTAIN CNZP115 1000.000.180.411201.366 GEN ANNEX BLDG REPAIR $275.82
Check Total: $275.82

676742 05/14/2020 11368 MACo V807672 2300.000.240.420230.510 LAW ENF INMATE INS $30.60
Check Total: $30.60

676743 05/14/2020 1136 MONTANA CORONERS V542112 1000.000.260.420800.200 CORONER DUES $225.00
Check Total: $225.00

Printed: 05/29/2020 10:59:04 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.1.12 Page: 6



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Bank Name:

(] Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

[} Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 05/01/2020 - 05/31/2020
Voucher Range:

[T} Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Diollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

(7] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
676744 05/14/2020 1136 PARK COUNTY DETENTION V18731 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $375.00
CENTER
Check Total: $375.00
676745 05/14/2020 1136 PETTY CASH SWEET GRASS CO IGA PURCHASE 1000.000.180.411201.200 PAPER PLATES $17.94
Check Total: $17.94
676746 05/14/2020 1136 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V637419 2300.000.240.420141.229 LAW ENF INVESTIGATION $25.00
Check Total: $25.00
676747 05/14/2020 1136 PRECISION REPAIR & V174039 2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW ENF VEHICLE $204.52
FABRICATION
Check Total: $204.52
676748 05/14/2020 1136 PROFICIENT PLUMBING & 4294 1000.000.140.411200.230 WATER HEATER MATERIALS $717.38
HEATING
676748 05/14/2020 1136 PROFICIENT PLUMBING & 4206 1000.000.180.411201.366 KOHLER GP105291 SEAL $5.95
HEATING
676748 05/14/2020 1136 PROFICIENT PLUMBING & 4297 2140.000.500.431100.235 PLUG IN Y STRAINER TURN $70.00
HEATING WATER ON
Check Total: $793.33
676749  05/14/2020 1136 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P6168212 2110.000.300.430200.232 FUEL FILTER FILTER $256.00
ELEMENT
676749 05/14/2020 1136 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P6168212 2130.000.300.430200.230 FUEL FILTER FILTER $170.66
ELEMENT
676748 05/14/2020 1136 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P6189712 2110.000.300.430200.232 GRIP $48.26
676749 05/14/2020 1136 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P6189712 2130.000.300.430200.230 GRIP $32.17
Check Total: $507.09
676750 05/14/2020 1136 SC ELECTRIC & IRRIGATION 04592 1000.000.140.411200.230 IRRIATION START UP $105.15
SPRINKLER
Check Total: $105.15
676751 05/14/2020 1136  TONY'S SALES SERVICE & 248 2140.000.500.431100.360 4 WHEELER SERVICE $236.88
REPAIR
Check Total: $236.88
876752 05/14/2020 1136 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO 121784, 122923, 1233 2110.000.300.430200.232 FILTER O RING TUBE $692.62
676752 05/14/2020 1136 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO 121784, 122923, 1233 2130.000.300.430200.230 FILTER O RING TUBER $461.75
Check Total: $1,154.37
676753 05/14/2020 1136 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V859475 1000.000.140.411200.345 GEN FAC TELEPHONE $788.19
Printed:  05/29/2020 10:55:04 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.1.12 Page: 7



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

{1 Print Employee Vendor Names

[T} Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 05/01/2020 - 05/31/2020

Youcher Range:
{71 Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

(] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
676753 05/14/2020 1136 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V859475 1000.000.180.411201.345 GEN ANNEX PHONE $549.15
676753 05/14/2020 1136 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V858475 2140.000.500.431100.345 WEED TELEPHONE $77.01
676753 05/14/2020 1136 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP  VB59475 2170.000.000.430300.345 AIRPORT TELEPHONE $85.00
676753  05/14/2020 1136 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V859475 2340.000.000.420400.345 FIRE MCLEOD TELEPHONE $43.69
676753 05/14/2020 1136 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V859475 2800.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $122.59

Check Total: $1,665.63

676754 05/14/2020 1136 TRONRUD, MARIA V767159 2710.000.240.420100.740 RESERVE AWARD $1,000.00
Check Total: $1,000.00

676755 05/14/2020 1136 TRUENORTH STEEL B10000021167 2130.000.300.430200.400 DOUBLE BARREL 48 $9,050.78
Check Total: $9,050.78

676756 05/14/2020 1136 TRUGREEN 502489 1000.000.140.411200.230 SPRING LAWN APPLICATOR $55.25
Check Total: $55.25

676757 05/14/2020 1136 VERIZON WIRELESS 9853481593 1000.000.130.410550.346 GEN C&R INTERNET $36.57
676757 05/14/2020 1136 VERIZON WIRELESS 9853481503 1000.000.250.420600.345 GEN CIVIL DEF PHONE $36.55
676757 05/14/2020 1136 VERIZON WIRELESS 9853481593 1000.000.280.410370.345 GEN VIC ADV PHONE $36.57
676757 05/14/2020 1136 VERIZON WIRELESS 9853481593 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $36.57
676757 05/14/2020 1136 VERIZON WIRELESS V655644 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $21.83
876757 05/14/2020 1136 VERIZON WIRELESS V655644 2300.000.240.420100.345 LAW ENF TELEPHONE $393.03
676757 05/14/2020 1136 VERIZON WIRELESS V655644 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAB PHONE $21.84
Check Total: $582.96

676758 05/14/2020 1136 YELLOWSTONE COUNTY YOUTH 042035 2300.000.240.420230.392 SECURE DETENTION $340.00

SERVICES CENTER
Check Total: $340.00
676758 05/21/2020 1137 ANDERSON SERVICE INC 17958 2110.000.300.430200.232 TOMMY GATE WINTER $2,238.00
GRADE HYDRAULIC FULIED
676759 05/21/2020 1137 ANDERSON SERVICE INC 17958 2130.000.300.430200.230 TOMMY GATE WINTER $1,492.00
GRADE HYDRUALIC FLUID

Check Total: $3,730.00

676760 05/21/2020 1137 BIG STATE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 1388754 2140.000.500.431100.200 GLOVE FOR SPRAYING $388.90
Check Total: $388.90

676761 05/21/2020 1137 CENTURY TEL V191172 2850.000.000.420750.340 911 SERVICE PROVIDER $572.67
Check Total: $572.67
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Bank Mame:

7] Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

{71 Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 05/01/2020 - 05/31/2020
Voucher Range:

[T Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[} include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount

676762 05/21/2020 1137 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 1318 2170.000.000.430300.360 AIRPORT UPKEEP $80.00

Check Total $80.00

676763 05/21/2020 1137 ESRI 93825605 2250.000.000.430250.242 SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE $400.00

Check Total: $400.00

676764 05/21/2020 1137 GRANITE TCS 4416 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $67.50

676764 05/21/2020 1137 GRANITE TCS 4490 1000.000.130.410550.212 CANON IMAGE FORMULA $575.00

PRINTER

Check Total: $642.50

676765 05/21/2020 1137 INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS C00705-2680-01 2340.000.000.420400.231 TRANSYND 5 GAL 154978 $387.38

Check Total: $387.38

676766 05/21/2020 1137 LEHRKINDS 1742912 1000.000.140.411200.200 BOTTLED WATER $66.00

Check Total: $66.00

676767 05/21/2020 1137 LEWISTOWN HONDA 10813 2842.000.500.431100.940 HONDA 2020 4 WHEELER $7,520.00

Check Total: $7,520.00

676768 05/21/2020 1137 Employee Vendor V402662 1000.000.150.411600.370 MAY MILEAGE $110.40

676768 05/21/2020 1137 Employee Vendor V935525 2842.000.500.431100.200 BOAR MEETING MEALS $114.00

Check Total: $224.40

676769 05/21/2020 1137 MIDWAY RENTAL 5-1190199 2130.000.300.430200.230 TRENCH 33' PAD $17.95

Check Total: $17.95

876770  05/21/2020 1137 MOTOR POWER EQUIPMENT CO 0181310631 2340.000.000.420400.230 PUMP KIT FUEL PUMP $311.92

Check Total: $311.92

676771 05/21/2020 1137 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY IN1456748 2340.000.000.420400.200 NON CONTRACT INFRARED $314.44

SERVICES THERMOMETER

Check Total: $314.44

676772 05/21/2020 1137 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V380401 2240.000.000.430900.340 CEMETERY UTILITIES $43.40

Check Total: $43.40

676773  05/21/2020 1137 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P6197312 2110.000.300.430200.232 RIGHT ENGINE LOWER $294.22
COMPARTMENT DOOR

676773 05/21/2020 1137 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P6197312 2130.000.300.430200.230 RIGHT ENGINE LOWER $196.15
COMPARTMENT DOOR

Check Total: $490.37

676774 05/21/2020 1137 SWEET GRASS CHAMBER OF 946 2900.000.100.410100.330 CHAMBER DUES $50.00

COMMERCE
Printed: 05/29/2020 10:59:04 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.1.12 Page: 9



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Bank Name:

] Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

7] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 05/01/2020 - 05/31/2020

Voucher Range:
] Exciude Manual Checks

Sort By:

Check

- Dollar Limit:  $0.00

{71 include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total $50.00
676775 05/21/2020 1137 THE STATION 8334 2140.000.500.431100.360 FORD OIL CHANGE $62.00
Check Total: $62.00
876776 05/21/2020 1137 TRUENORTH STEEL BIOD00021182 2130.000.300.430200.400 CSP ANLR SPOT GALV $3,355.20
Check Total: $3,355.20
676777 05/21/2020 1137 US POSTAL SERVICE (POSTAGE FIRST CLASS PRESORT 1000.000.600.411800.311 YEARLY PERMIT MASS $240.00
BY PHONE) MAILING
Check Total: $240.00
676778 05/21/2020 1137 WARNE CHEMICAL & 3000667 2140.000.500.431100.360 PARTS FOR EQUIPMENT $201.71
EQUIPMENT
Check Total: $201.71
676779 05/28/2020 1141 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 49907, 49845, 49844 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $384.71
CONTRACT
Check Total: $384.71
676780 05/28/2020 1141 CR MOBILE REPAIR LLC 287-1-1 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE 9 REPLACE LOWER FUEL $300.60
PUMP
Check Total: $300.60
676781 05/28/2020 1141 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 1342 1000.000.180.411201.366 GEN ANNEX BLDG REPAIR $80.00
Check Total: $80.00
676782 05/28/2020 1141 ES&S 1135294 1000.000.130.410600.200 BALLOTS $2,807.87
676782 05/28/2020 1141 ES&S 1135683 1000.000.130.410600.940 ELECTION EQIUPMENT $18,890.00
Check Total: $21,697.87
676783 05/28/2020 1141 GREAT WEST ENGINEERING 21635 4308.000.000.430243.932 TSEP OLD BOULDER BRIDGE $19,610.07
Check Total: $19,610.07
676784 05/28/2020 1141 IBSINC 728696 2110.000.300.430200.232 HI ALLOY, BRASS $145.82
676784 05/28/2020 1141 IBSINC 728696 2130.000.300.430200.230 HI ALLOY BRASS $97.21
Check Total: $243.03
676785 05/28/2020 1141 KENCO SECURITY 2092014 1000.000.600.411800.230 GEN CO-WIDE REP $29.95
Check Total: $29.95
676786 05/28/2020 1141 LEHRKINDS 1742919, 204915 1000.000.180.411201.200 BOTTLED WATER $60.00
676786 05/28/2020 1141 LEHRKINDS 204800 1000.000.140.414200.200 EQUIPMENT RENTAL $78.50
BOTTLED WATER
Check Total: $138.50
Printed: 05/28/2020 10:569:04 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.1.12 Page: 10



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range:  05/01/2020 - 05/31/2020  Sort By: Check
) Voucher Range: - Doliar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
{1 Print Employee Vendor Names 7] Exclude Voided Checks [T] Exclude Manual Checks (] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
676787 05/28/2020 1141  MODERN MACHINERY 2574886 2110.000.300.430200.232 WIRE HARNESS AND $64.01
676787 05/28/2020 1141 MODERN MACHINERY 2574886 2130.000.300.430200.230 WIRE HARNESS AND $42.67
Check Total: $106.68
676788 05/28/2020 1141 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY IN1458051 2340.000.000.420400.200 P100 FILTERS $533.54
SERVICES
Check Total: $533.54
676789 05/28/2020 1141 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V57359 1000.000.140.411200.341 GEN FAC ELECTRIC $846.00
676789 05/28/2020 1141 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V57359 1000.000.180.411201.341 GEN ANNEX ELECTRIC $789.92
676789  05/28/2020 1141 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V57359 1000.000.400.411302.340 GEN COMM CTHSE UTILITIES $60.00
676789 05/28/2020 1141 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V57359 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $87.22
676789 05/28/2020 1141 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V57359 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $135.13
676789  05/28/2020 1141 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V57359 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $149.16
676789 05/28/2020 1141 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V57359 2170.000.000.430300.340 AIRPORT UTILITIES $212.55
676789 05/28/2020 1141 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V57359 2240.000.000.430900.340 CEMETERY UTILITIES $19.65
676789 05/28/2020 1141  NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V57359 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $16.47
676789 05/28/2020 1141 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V57359 2300.000.240.420100.341 L AW ENF ELECTRIC $5.80
676789  05/28/2020 1141  NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V57359 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $51.22
676789 05/28/2020 1141 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V57359 2340.000.000.420400.340 FIRE MELVILLE UTILITIES $89.98
676789 05/28/2020 1141 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V57359 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $374.45
Check Total: $2,837.55
676790 05/28/2020 1141 OFFICE DEPOT 489771691001 2300.000.240.420100.200 WPR 4.33 X 820 WAX RESIN $55.98
Check Total: $55.98
676791 05/28/2020 1141 THE STATION 8358 2140.000.500.431100.360 SERVICE ON THE SPRAY $61.00
TRUCK
Check Total: $61.00
676792 05/28/2020 1141 THOMAS REUTERS - WEST 842332041 1000.000.230.411100.330 MT RULES OF COURT 2020 $279.00
Check Total: $279.00
676793 05/28/2020 1141 UEHLING VICKI V132716 2140.000.500.431100.200 SUNSCRFEN FOR SPARY $25.77
Check Total: $25.77
676794 05/28/2020 1141 YELLOWSTONE AIR 3828 2140.000.500.431100.222 CHEMICALS $741.50
Check Total: $741.50
Printed: 05/29/2020 10:59:04 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.1.12 Page: 11



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

[] Print Employee Vendor Names

Voucher Range:
] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

] Exclude Manual Checks

05/01/2020 - 05/31/2020 Sort By:
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Check
$0.00

[} include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

676795 05/29/2020 1142 BUZZARD LIVESTOCK V145700 2160.000.000.460200.398 FAIR CONTRACT SVCS $2,600.00
TRANSPORTATION LLC

Check Total: $2.600.00
676796 05/29/2020 1142 GENERAL FUND - DES RENT V660259 1000.000.250.420600.531 GEN CIVIL DEF RENT $500.00

Check Total: $500.00
676797 05/29/2020 1142 HURLEY, LORETTA V819122 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC CONTRACTS $2,200.00

Check Total: $2,200.00
676798 05/29/2020 1142 MSU EXTENSION SERVICE -2 V424618 2280.000.000.450400.398 EXT SVC CONTRACTED SVCS $2,555.32

Check Total: $2,555.32
676799 05/29/2020 1142 S & F CLEANING SERVICES V155952 1000.000.180.411201.398 GEN ANNEX JANITOR SVC $2,600.00

Check Total: $2,600.00

Bank Total: $180,108.98

Voided Checks

876722  05/08/2020 1132 STEPHENS AUTO VOID 1000.000.000.202100.000 VOID: wrong amount $55.56
676722  05/08/2020 1132 STEPHENS AUTO VOID 2110.000.000.202100.000 VOID: wrong amount $1,113.48
676722  05/08/2020 1132 STEPHENS AUTO VOID 2130.000.000.202100.000 VOID: wrong amount $742.32
676722  05/08/2020 1132 STEPHENS AUTO VOID 2340.000.000.202100.000 VOID: wrong amount $441.19
Check Total: $2,352.55
Voided Checks Total: $2,352.55
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

[] Print Employee Vendor Names

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

Date Range:

Voucher Range: -

[} Exclude Voided Checks

"] Exciude Manual Checks

05/01/2020 - 05/31/2020

Sort By: Check
Dollar Limit:  $0.00
{7} include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Fund Amount

1000 $49,373.57

2110 $7,058.71

2130 $16,713.89

2140 $3,647.93

2160 $5,427.63

2170 $1,014.79

2240 $235.68

2250 $737.71

2271 $21.83

2290 $5,434.49

2300 $14,426.84

2340 $6,558.84

2386 $260.00

2710 $2,000.00

2800 $21.84

2820 $1,751.61

2830 $870.00

2842 $7,634.00

2850 $572.67

2800 $1,218.98

2918 $919.44

4008 $175.46

4009 $31,425.00

4308 $22,610.07

Fund Totals: $180,108.98

End of Report -
Disbursements Grand Total: $180,108.98
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